CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0321-B
Arterial Concrete Repair Custer Road — Spring Creek

Parkway to Hedgcoxe Road
Project No. PW-S-00068

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, May 6, 2025 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 2450

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 9

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 12

Vendor: Total Bid:
Vernara LLC $1,636,719.00
ICOS Management LLC $1,645,048.00
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $1,699,412.00
BCR2, LLC $1,706,120.00

Garret Shields Infrastructure

J&L Construction, LLC

Urban Infraconstruction LLC

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd

CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING INC

Cl Pavement (Alderink Enterprises, Inc)
HQS Construction, LLC

Talbert Companies, LLC

Recommended Vendor:
Vernara LLC

Dawan Swith

Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator

$1,772,750.00
$1,858,630.47
$1,881,700.00
$1,971,566.00
$1,989,775.00
$2,078,302.00
$2,187,825.00

$2,258,200.46

$1,636,719.00

6/30/2025
Date



