## **CITY OF PLANO**

## **RFB CIP**

## Bid No. 2025-0321-B Arterial Concrete Repair Custer Road – Spring Creek Parkway to Hedgcoxe Road Project No. PW-S-00068

## **Bid Recap**

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, May 6, 2025 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 2450

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 9

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 12

Vendor:	Total Bid:
Vernara LLC	\$1,636,719.00
ICOS Management LLC	\$1,645,048.00
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$1,699,412.00
BCR2, LLC	\$1,706,120.00
Garret Shields Infrastructure	\$1,772,750.00
J&L Construction, LLC	\$1,858,630.47
Urban Infraconstruction LLC	\$1,881,700.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd	\$1,971,566.00
CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING INC	\$1,989,775.00
CI Pavement (Alderink Enterprises, Inc)	\$2,078,302.00
HQS Construction, LLC	\$2,187,825.00
Talbert Companies, LLC	\$2,258,200.46
Recommended Vendor:	
Vernara LLC	\$1,636,719.00
Dawa Smith	6/30/2025
Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator	Date